Auburn University
ARE Pass Rates by Division
2011-2015

Division

Programming Planning and Practice

Site Planning and Design

Building Design and Construction Systems
Structural Systems

Building Systems

Construction Documents and Services
Schematic Design

Average Number of Test Taken

Auburn = Pass Rate of AU Graduates
# = Number of Test taken in that Division

PPP
SPD
BD/CS
ss

BS
DS
SD

2011

ARE Pass Rates 2011-2015-AU Only

2012 2013 2014 2015
Auburn # of tests taken Auburn # of tests taken Auburn # of tests taken Auburn # of tests taken Auburn

77 48 51 51 66 47 69 54 63.92

0 45 63 57 72 32 72 61 75

51 35 56 54 60 42 62 53 71.93

68 56 72 43 73 49 85 68 78.33

58 48 74 46 77 39 77 57 65.31

58 57 64 39 72 36 63 67 66.67

60 52 54 46 75 53 71 66 65.48

49 48 43 61

# of tests taken

97
68
57
60
49
54
84
67



