Auburn University ARE Pass Rates by Division 2011-2015

		2011		2012		2013		2014		2015	
Division		Auburn #	of tests taken	Auburn	# of tests taken						
Programming Planning and Practice	PPP	77	48	51	51	66	47	69	54	63.92	97
Site Planning and Design	SPD	0	45	63	57	72	32	72	61	75	68
Building Design and Construction Systems	BD/CS	51	35	56	54	60	42	62	53	71.93	57
Structural Systems	SS	68	56	72	43	73	49	85	68	78.33	60
Building Systems	BS	58	48	74	46	77	39	77	57	65.31	49
Construction Documents and Services	CDS	58	57	64	39	72	36	63	67	66.67	54
Schematic Design	SD	60	52	54	46	75	53	71	66	65.48	84
Average Number of Test Taken			49)	48		43		61		67

Auburn = Pass Rate of AU Graduates # = Number of Test taken in that Division